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051/57

046/50

003/57

019/52

059/52

025/51

043/50

008/56

027/44

018/43

082/52

044/43

008/52

045/56

071/57

007/44

039/52

088/52

034/57

002/56

077/57

013/44

032/43

045/52

011/44

034/44

037/56

046/57

003/52

069/57

040/51

014/56

015/57

066/52

028/44

074/52

052/57

047/50

020/56

004/43

010/43

028/51

006/57

020/52

083/52

044/50

060/52

022/44

011/52 003/56

009/57

054/56

034/52

019/43

054/52

040/52

035/57

072/57

008/44

097/52

033/43

029/57

078/57

063/56

023/52

018/57

011/56

066/57

049/57

077/52

017/52

012/57

031/44

013/43

063/52

058/57

055/57

032/57

037/52

014/52

031/56

086/52

080/52

025/44

057/52

005/44

054/51

026/57

038/57

036/43

019/44

038/53

075/57

030/43

094/52

067/57

008/43

044/57

072/52

021/57

049/52

026/52

012/56

036/50

061/57

002/43

014/43

018/52

013/57

050/57

078/52

026/56

004/57

007/57

033/57

026/51

038/52

026/44

020/44

009/52

032/56

009/56

058/52

033/53

045/43

081/52

032/52

058/56

046/56

039/53

006/44

014/44

027/57

046/52

031/43

015/56

064/57

070/57

038/56

041/57

029/44

029/52

077/44

001/57

047/57

075/52

005/43

011/43

015/52

022/53

069/52

053/57

023/44

012/52

035/52

023/51

061/52

006/56

010/57

003/44

022/43

055/52

073/57

017/44

006/52

024/57

036/53

098/52

092/52

034/43

028/43

030/57

PS 54
New

Cadman
Towers 2

JHS 51

Dodge YMCA

Bushwick/Hylan
Ctr

Urban Assembly
School for

Law & Justice
Ingersoll

Community
Center

Farragut
Comm Ctr

Park Slope
Armory
YMCA

PAL-Wynn
Center

Brooklyn
Tech HS

PS 753/Brooklyn
School for Career

Development

Crown Heights
Public Library

PS 61 IS

PS 138

Lafayette
Gardens

Comm. Ctr. PS 256

IS 33

Masonic
Temple

Friends
of Crown
Heights

PS 282

PS 161

Willoughby
Sr Ctr

PS 289

Kingsboro
7th Day

Adventist

PS 22

PS 20

Bed Stuy
YMCA

PS 38

Crown
Heights

Apts

PS 316

PS 91

PS 58

JHS 258

Old
Boys HS

Park Slope
Public
Library

PS 93

PS 157

Bedford
Union

Armory

Bedford Village
School (PS 3)

PS 257

PS 11 NEW

PS 270

IS 293

Central
Brooklyn

Public
Library

PS 23

PS 56 New

PS 261

PS 304

Clara
Barton
Voc HS

Stuy-Park
Houses

PS 321

Wyckoff
Gardens

Comm Ctr

Prospect
Park YMCA

PS 8

New York City
College of

Technology

Chavis
Apartments

Brooklyn
Borough

Hall

PS 9 New

Medgar
Evers

PS 133

PS 59

PS 320/PS
375

John
Jay HS

Cadman
Towers

Science
Skills

Center HS

St.
Francis
College

Edmonds
Center
(IS 113)

Raices Times
Plaza Senior

Center

PS 10

Atlantic
Terminal

Community
Center

Sanders Studio

Brooklyn
Museum

Cornerstone
Sr Hsng

Crown Gardens
Community Center
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